Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg R E - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
① Netz/line
1~230V 50/60 Hz
PE    N     L1
PE   U1    U2
M
1~

Type Article
no.
Rated current Rated tem-
perature
Max. line fuse Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient tem-
perature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
A °C A W °C kg mm
R-E-1.5G 302001 1.5 40 4 20 40 IP54 1.74 105 x 180 x 98
R-E-2G 302107 2 40 16 20 40 2.10 166 x 230 x 118
R-E-3.5G 302108 3.5 40 16 30 40 3.50 166 x 230 x 118
R-E-6G 302109 6 40 16 35 40 4.90 166 x 230 x 118
R-E-7.5G 302053 7.5 40 8 40 40 6.00 240 x 284 x 132
R-E-9G 302055 9 40 16 50 40 10.50 270 x 323 x 162
R-E-12 302056 12 40 20 80 40 IP21 9.10 270 x 323 x 162
R-E-14G 302057 14 40 20 105 40 IP54 10.80 270 x 323 x 162
① Line
② 1~motor without thermal contacts
③ Contact load
Connections / equipment see connection diagram